Campionato FVG Middle
Data creazione: 2025/12/16 08:31:57

Classifica Definitiva

Data: 26/09/2021

Categoria: DIR

Pos.

© 00 N o O b~ WN P

T TV T
==2=z28

Nome

ZIMMERMANN Max Matteus
SOSSI Enrico

SOSSI Stefano

ROSSETTO Francesco
BONACCORSO Valerio
BALANZIN Camillo
ROSSETTO Pierpaolo
CETOJEVIA} Alex

SUT Sara

SPECOGNA Giuseppe
CIRIANI Matilde

SEGA SUMIAL Teo

DE KONING Adrianus Bastaan
POLDRUGO Pierpaolo

Categoria: ESO

Pos.
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Nome

AMBROSIO Giada
MARMIROLI Benedetta
POGGIOLI Marcella
DAINESE Giulio
LAKOSELJAC Beatrice
RANUM Sondre Zakariassen
DONAGGIO Cristiana

Societa

UWC ADRIATIC ORIENTEERING CLUB

GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE - A.S.D.

GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE - A.S.D.

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD

GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE - A.S.D.

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
UWC ADRIATIC ORIENTEERING CLUB

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

UWC ADRIATIC ORIENTEERING CLUB

UWC ADRIATIC ORIENTEERING CLUB

GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE - A.S.D.

Societa

A.S.D. Gaja

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING TRIESTE

UWC ADRIATIC ORIENTEERING CLUB

PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD

DA SILVA MATOS SALVATORI Maria LuizdWC ADRIATIC ORIENTEERING CLUB

CONTURSI Sara

KRAUS Caspar David Clemens Maria
Velasquez Rolleri Maria Fernanda

MARGIORE Giulia
CANNATA Valeria
MAGRO Daniela
VASSELLI Laura
MARGIORE Noemi
GON Doris
FILIPOVSKI Damjan
FOSCHIAN Tom
CHERSI Silvia
CONTI Sara
SALVINI Giulia
STARZ Rossana
MANCINI Federico
CHERSI Stefano

A.S.D. C.R.AL. TRIESTE TRASPORTI

UWC ADRIATIC ORIENTEERING CLUB

UWC ADRIATIC ORIENTEERING CLUB

A.S.D. C.R.AL. TRIESTE TRASPORTI

FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD

A.S.D. C.R.A.L. TRIESTE TRASPORTI

GRUPPO OR. CAI MONFALCONE

UWC ADRIATIC ORIENTEERING CLUB

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. Gaja

GR. OR. CAlI XXX OTTOBRE - A.S.D.

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING TRIESTE

GR. OR. CAlI XXX OTTOBRE - A.S.D.

ASD CR-ESCO

A.S.D. Gaja

Tempo
00:21:21
00:27:18
00:30:48
00:32:31
00:35:33
00:38:47
00:44:09
00:44:58
00:54:26
01:06:56
01:25:35
01:16:43
01:16:31
02:29:30

Tempo
00:21:46
00:24:05
00:24:50
00:26:04
00:29:31
00:29:34
00:30:52
00:31:45
00:34:19
00:34:49
00:35:31
00:37:48
00:39:40
00:40:28
00:40:53
00:41:24
00:42:04
00:44:50
00:45:37
00:48:54
00:49:04
00:54:53
01:09:04
00:00:00
00:00:00



PM SOLIMAN Abrar Mohamed Elsayed MohamBt{C ADRIATIC ORIENTEERING CLUB

PM FERNANDEZ MIRANDA lan Abraham

PM BRIGHT lan Grant
Rl BONZANINI Sara

Categoria: M10

Pos. Nome
1 APOLLONIO Giulio
2 CARLET Andrea
3 FIGNON Marco

Categoria: M12

Pos. Nome
1 GIUDICI Gabriele
2 BOZZATTO Erik
3 CONTI Nicolo
4 APOLLONIO Daniele

Categoria: M14

Pos. Nome
1 KALC Rado
NP FERLUGA Matej

Categoria: M18

Pos. Nome
1 ABDELBAKY lusef

2 MYRBAKK Jakob Fougner

3 DE PAOLI Athos
4 MARZONA Francesco

Categoria: M35

Pos. Nome
1 PILOTTO Nicola
2 DE NADAI Mauro
3 COLLODET Stefano
4 LAROTELLA Roberto
RI BONZANINI Ermes

Categoria: M45

Pos. Nome
1 PACASSO Alessandro

UWC ADRIATIC ORIENTEERING CLUB
UWC ADRIATIC ORIENTEERING CLUB
A.S.D. C.R.A.L. TRIESTE TRASPORTI

Societa

GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE - A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO

Societa

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING TRIESTE
GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE - A.S.D.
GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE - A.S.D.
GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE - A.S.D.

Societa
A.S.D. Gaja
A.S.D. Gaja

Societa

PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD

UWC ADRIATIC ORIENTEERING CLUB

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO

Societa

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE - A.S.D.

A.S.D. C.R.A.L. TRIESTE TRASPORTI

Societa
FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

01:32:13
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:39:30

Tempo
00:16:28
00:18:14
00:20:12

Tempo
00:13:23
00:22:43
00:35:14
00:44:48

Tempo
00:20:45
00:00:00

Tempo
00:49:54
01:55:42
02:01:11
02:05:12

Tempo
00:58:57
01:00:46
01:09:45
01:11:01
00:00:00

Tempo
00:41:48
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CLEMENTE Mauro
MARUSSIG Maurizio
RIVETTA Andrea
MOSOLO Fabrizio
MITRI Denis
MATTIONI Flavio
GASPARI Alessandro
ULIANA Siro
FOSCHIAN Andrea
BONERA Andrea
GON Ariano
ANGELLOTTI Giovanni
SANZOVO Stefano

Categoria: M55

Pos.
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Nome

BETTIN Renato
ZONATO Stefano
DISSETTE Paolo
PATINI Luca
MARGIORE Andrea
HAPPACHER Franz

Categoria: M65

Pos.
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Nome

NARDI Mauro
SYLVESTER Mark
GHERSI Giorgio
CAMPAGNER Paolo
CHIOCCA Davide
SIEGA Gianfranco
CEREATTI Roberto
CIRIANI Alessandro

Categoria: ME

Pos.
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Nome

BARBONE Giacomo
LIVA Nicolo

SERGAS Pietro
RIVETTA Alessandro
ROSSETTO Francesco
FABRIS Fulvio
MIROLO Matteo
ROMANO Sebastian

A.S.D. Gaja

FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. VITTORIENT

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
GRUPPO OR. CAl MONFALCONE

A.S.D. Orienteering Laguna Nord Venezia
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

Societa

ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.
ASD LESSINIA ORIENTEERING

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO
A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. C.R.A.L. TRIESTE TRASPORTI
HAUNOLD ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.

Societa

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
UWC ADRIATIC ORIENTEERING CLUB

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING TRIESTE

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI

GRUPPO OR. CAl MONFALCONE

A.S.D. Gaja

FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

Societa

A.S.D. AGOROSSO S.ALESSANDRO ORIENTEERING
A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING TRIESTE

00:46:08
00:50:21
00:52:24
01:00:28
01:00:34
01:07:39
01:15:16
01:18:26
01:23:10
01:52:28
01:29:09
00:00:00
00:00:00

Tempo
00:44:00
00:47:22
00:56:23
00:58:26
01:02:35
01:20:00

Tempo
00:37:05
00:47:06
00:48:49
00:53:48
01:00:45
01:08:57
01:36:01
01:21:10

Tempo
00:49:10
00:51:13
00:57:20
00:59:15
01:07:18
01:49:15
01:03:16
02:21:49



Categoria: W10

Pos. Nome
1 DAINESE Alice
2 SESSI Beatrice

Categoria: W12

Pos. Nome
1 CARLET Anna
2 CUPIN Giulia Maria
3 SESSI Giorgia
4 DAINESE Sofia

Categoria: W16

Pos. Nome
1 FERLUGA Nastja
2 OLEOTTO Fiorella
3 CUNJA Lejla
Rl RIVETTA Lisa

Categoria: W35

Pos. Nome

SEPIN Chiara
SANCIN Federica
ULIANA Francesca
BIASUTTI Lea
SANTAROSSA Sonia
NP CANAL Marta
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Categoria: W45

Pos. Nome

VAN BUUREN Nadia
SNIDERO Elena
PREDAN Sonia
FRAPPA Monica
BOSA Silvia
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NP SIMONELLI Maria Elena

Categoria: W55

Pos. Nome
1 RUINI Cristina
2 RAJGELJ Chiara
3 BORDIN Patrizia

Societa
A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. Gaja

Societa

ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE - A.S.D.

A.S.D. Gaja

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO

Societa

A.S.D. Gaja

FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

A.S.D. Gaja

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO

Societa

A.S.D. Gaja

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

Societa

A.S.D. Gaja

A.S.D. Gaja

FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO

Societa

PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD
A.S.D. Gaja

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI

Tempo
00:10:54
00:18:59

Tempo
00:33:47
00:36:52
00:37:19
00:39:16

Tempo
00:24:13
00:51:34
00:52:07
00:00:00

Tempo
00:47:07
00:52:41
00:57:38
01:06:49
01:35:43
00:00:00

Tempo
00:52:24
00:55:52
01:22:27
01:23:45
01:44:14
00:00:00

Tempo
00:47:19
01:11:54
01:51:16



Categoria: W65

Pos. Nome
1 BELTRAMELLO Elena
2 DE MASELLIS Giovanna
3 GRATTON Donatella

Categoria: WB

Pos. Nome
1 VISINTIN Federica
Rl ZAGO Ivana

Categoria: WE

Pos. Nome

PATINI Arianna
GRAMACCIA Valentina
CIGNINI Stella

CESCON Karin

HENRY Luna

HAPPACHER Marie-Christine
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Societa

A.S.D. VITTORIENT

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE - A.S.D.

Societa
A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
GRUPPO OR. CAl MONFALCONE

Societa

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD

PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD

A.S.D. Gaja

HAUNOLD ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.

Tempo
01:15:43
01:17:17
01:20:36

Tempo
00:48:54
00:00:00

Tempo
00:57:16
01:02:38
01:06:03
01:09:16
01:24:23
01:27:59



